
VOL. 5 4 PAGE 212 SCHEDULE 0F BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 250.000.00

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 120,000.00

061 DEBT SERVICE FUND 500.000.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 870.000.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
%&&&&&*mu^



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 117,830.19

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 24.953.41

027 SECURITY 562.66

051 AGING 562.66

185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 6.165.75

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 150.074.67

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

CXgCA-.COUNTY AUDITOR L,J^JLA^-^L^
JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 174.40

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 84.70

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 259.10

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

Q»,
RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

EIQflLfljL,
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 46.796.79

on HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX FUND 444.85

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1.046.07

027 SECURITY 153.65

040 LAW LIBRARY FUND 50.50

051 AGING 525.29

093 CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND 114.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 49.131.15

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
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(jQf3 COUNTY AUDITOR (jfl1_A_\jJ>--^>
JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE J^^% tC (y&&&*0kMr^



_ M _ . _ SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
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FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 516.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 516.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

QSy- COUNTY AUDITOR jJjjLXSJ^-
JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE &&&t ff'C^^jpC^^Ur^



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 500,000.00

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 90.000.00

061 DEBT SERVICE FUND 200.000.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 790.000.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

VOL 5 4 PAGE 218
FUND DESCRIPTION,-- DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 3.849.86

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 34.054.20

027 SECURITY 395.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 38.299.06

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

(J^>\ ,COUNTY AUDITOR Q\j(K>y3l <
JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE Jz/&'-Uh k C'6te&yg%6£rS



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 500.000.00

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 95.000.00

061 DEBT SERVICE FUND 83.000.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 678.000.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

M
RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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_ „ _ _ SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
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FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 1,919.61

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 675.00

027 SECURITY 60.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.654.61

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

(JG&A wCOUNTY AUDITOR ( J^C\JcJi
JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

101 ADULT SUPERVISION 2.280.37

185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 779.13

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 3.059.50

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
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(J&yr. COUNTY AUDITOR \J^AX M^ J
JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE



r m n n o schedule of bills by fund
VOL 5 4 PAGE 222

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

ft010 GENERAL FUND 29.991.54 ^^
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 6.395.30

027 SECURITY 152.98 \h
051 AGING 563.84 U

101 ADULT SUPERVISION 4.315.46 I
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 2,049.24

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 43.468.36

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

(W<^JXXJNTY AUDITOR Mt\ XX UX
JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 7,014.14

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1.495.76

027 SECURITY 35.78

051 AGING 131.88

101 ADULT SUPERVISION 1.009.24

185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 479.26

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 10.166.06

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

VOL

Oak
RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

V^kQjL^
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_ . ~ ~ . SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
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FUND

010

015

027

051

101

185

DESCRIPTION

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM

SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABL

DISBURSEMENTS

21.162.47

3,805.47

86.92

178.95 .

3.056.94

1.448.04 1

THE 1

29.738.79

E WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

milNTY AlinTTflR / A iLA__V/ Q._

JOHN P. THOMPSON — /? _

/2 SjPsf?*'
milNTY JUDGE (^>*^t F. C&^P^^^Sr^



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 178.523.94

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 38,369.25

027 SECURITY 905.48

051 AGING 3.700.02

101 ADULT SUPERVISION 24.051.83

185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 11.683.70

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 257.234.22

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

VOL

[W.
RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

•q&xJLa—

*z/:/,<-}

*f&&t ]^&£^--s **•&*>
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

VOL 5 4 PAGE 226
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 2,802.03

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 418.45

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 3.220.48

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

C\^_,COUNTY AUDITOR VUX-Q^

\u

JOHN P. THOMPSON ^ _^

^

COUNTY JUDGE Cffe&H &&&&£»£&&'*>



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VOL 5 4 PAGE 227

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 10.043.95

013 JP JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY 59.95

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 898.19

027 SECURITY 395.90

051 AGING 148.42

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 11.546.41

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

Jj$ COUNTY AUDITOR Q^ftff/ /L^^Wflfrj^
JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE ^^t'^&c Yf fJ/^Cv-Sl".*^



VOL.
5 4 PAGE 228 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 300.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 300.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY __

ft^tm COUNTY AUDITOR ^ffl^^kJ
JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

^



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 600.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 600.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR
i

JOHN P. THOMPSON

VOL

i

Q-

y9-

COUNTY JUDGE ^;4r^h V. c^l^^f^!1^
-^
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54 PAGE 230 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 100.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 100.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

lLs&L county auditor CjUlxJLA
JOHN P. THOMPSON X? <^{P .r^^
COUNTY JUDGE ^ ^



FUND DESCRIPTION

010 GENERAL FUND

Oil HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX FUND

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM

020 CONSTRUCTION FUND

051 AGING

056 SHERIFF-COMMISSARY FUNDS

088 JUDICIARY FUND

093 CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

L29.1L2.36

9Z.64

56,659.36

2,650.00

2,621.52

223.00

1.016.80

1,600.00

193.976.68

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR j>

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
-?

T^y, y> ,r-
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VOL 5 4 PAGE 232SCHEDULE 0F BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 9,622.62

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 9.622.62

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE /'' £



01/18/2008 14:26 9363276898 POLK COUNTY AUDITOR PAGE 02/02

COMPANY NAME __
BOUNDS AUTOPLEX
CHUCK'S DIESEL SERVICE
CINTAS
DURHAM OUTDOOR EQUIP.
EWELL EQUIPMENT CO
JAVS AUTO REPAIR
MARBEC GLASS
MUSTANG CAT
POLK CO. CHILD WELFARE
RICHARD'S ELECTRIC
STORY WRIGHT CO., INC
TEXAS STATE DIRECTORY
TRINITY MATERIALS, INC

ADDENDUM
SCHEDULE OF BILLS

January22, 2008
FY 2008

DESCRIPTION
REPAIR
REPAIR

UNIFORMS

REPAIR
REPAIR

REPAIR

REPAIR

REPAIR
1ST QTR PAYMT
REPAIR

OFFICE SUPPLIES
PF POSTAGE

ROAD MATERIALS

VOL 54page 233
FOR

DEPARTMENT
R&BPCT#4

R&BPCT#2

R&BPCT#4
R&BPCT#3
R&BPCT#3
R&BPCT#2
R&BPCT#2
R&BPCT#2

R&BPCT#4
R&BPCT#4
R&BPCT#3
R&BPCT#4

LINE ITEM
015-624-466
015-622-456

015-624-300
015-623-466
015-623-456

015-622-456
015^22-456
015-622-466
010-691-402
015-624-456
015-824-315
015-623-315

015-624-339

Kff^

AMOUNT

T


